[REEEAFAF R F ARG ERGRXEL)

FE

HiZRH-ERE

BEF
ik

NRIXIE
e

EFHRREH

BEFHEH

T¥mEs

X20215F9RBEIE

SeinlEiRE
ik

s
ik

RAFER

NRIXIE
EX

R | TR

BFER | MEFER

EREETY | £YIF
IR =050

SimiAHRE
B

ERF
5K

1983

]

1988

1989

1990

1991

1998

2001

2003

2004

2006

2007

—_ | a A

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2022

INGE




